
2023 Parkview Softball

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Wed. Aug. 2 Bartonville Monroe Home 4:30 pm 3:00

(Eastside)

Mon. Aug. 7 Limestone-Walters Away 4:30 pm 3:00

Wed. Aug. 9 Robein Away 4:30 pm 3:00

(Eastside)

Thurs. Aug. 10 Georgetowne Home 4:30 pm 3:00

(Eastside)

Mon. Aug. 14 Bartonville Hollis Home 4:30 pm 3:00

(Eastside)

Wed. Aug. 16 Beverly Manor Home 4:30 pm 3:30

(Eastside)

Mon. Aug. 21 Dunlap Valley Middle Home 4:30 pm 3:30

(8th grade recognition night) (EastSide)

Tues. Aug. 22 Rankin Away 4:30 pm 3:30

Mon. Aug. 28 Canton Away 4:30 pm 3:30

Thurs. Aug. 31 Eureka Away 4:30 pm 3:30



Wed. Aug. 2 - Richard Willis, Brad Messmer

Thurs. Aug. 10 - Brad Messmer, Josh Barnes

Mon. Aug. 14 - Nick Scibona, Brad Messmer

Wed. Aug. 16 - Brad Messmer, Nick Scibona

Mon. Aug. 21 - Nick Scibona, Jacob Schaidle


